

Agfa NV Septestraat 27 B-2640 Mortsel, Belgium

www.agfa.com

AGFA N.V. Septestraat 27-B-2640 Mortsel-Belgique

29th of November 2021

Authorization Letter of the Manufacturer

To whom it may concern

We, Agfa NV, a well-established manufacturer and supplier of medical equipment and consumables, having its registered office at Septestraat 27, B-2640, Mortsel, Belgium are reputable manufactures of medical equipment having factories at Septestraat 27, B-2640, Mortsel, Belgium.

Therefore, we do hereby confirm that "ProfiMed Solutions" LLC is our official distributor in Armenia, Moldova and Turkmenistan and do authorize to supply products of Agfa NV to above mentioned regions.

This MAF is valid till 31.12.2022 and can be transferred to the third parties.

Janabayev Amanta

Agfa N.V. Septestraat 2 2640 Mortsel

Belgium